OLNEY CENTRAL COLLEGE - SUMMER 2024

Textbook/course material costs and ISBN information can be found via this link:

https://www.iecc.edu/bookstores

CRN COURSE SECT SchType TITLE

12897 ACC 2298 240 N ACCOUNTING INTERNSHIP

AIR COND/REFRIG.
10489 INM
10490 INM

1220 2HO H
1225 2HO H

BASIC A/C & REFRIGERATION
BASIC HEATING

AUTO BODY TECHNOLOGY

10476 AUB 2215 240 N AUTO BODY INTERNSHIP

COMPUTER COURSES

13028 IST 2203 250 |  CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS
12851 IST 2210 240 N  ISTINTERNSHIP
COSMETOLOGY

10398 COS 1220 200 C COSMETOLOGY 1I B

ENGLISH/COMMUNICATIONS

11437 SPE 1101 2HO H FUND. OF EFFECTIVE SPEAKING

HEALTH OCCUPATIONS

12867 HEA 1203 200 C BASIC NURSE ASSIST TRNG PROG

Cc

Cc
12878 HEA 2299 200 | IND. STUDY IN ALLIED HEALTH (6/4-6/25)
12879 HEA 2299 201 | IND. STUDY IN ALLIED HEALTH (6/24-7/15)
11970 THM 1260 230 H MASSAGE THERAPY REVIEW
11971 THM 1262 230 H ETHICS FOR MASSAGE THERAPY

HUMANITIES/FINE ARTS-SEE IAI

12857 PHI 2121 2HO H PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION

NURSING

12862 NUR 1203 520 C  CLINICAL NURSING (5/20-6/28)
Cc

CR

I N

DAYS

—

MEET TIME

TBA

6:00 PM -
6:00 PM -

TBA

TBA
TBA

MTWRF  9:00 AM -

S 22 4 0 0w

MF
TWR

TBA

8:00 AM -
7:30 AM -
7:30 AM -
2:00 PM -
2:00 PM -
6:00 PM -
6:00 PM -

12:30 PM -

8:00 AM -
6:00 AM -

9:50 PM
9:30 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

3:10 PM

4:00 PM
3:00 PM

LOCATION

TBA

APPLIED TECHNOLOGY 807
APPLIED TECHNOLOGY 807

TBA

TBA
TBA

WEST RICHLAND CENTER 3

WATTLEWORTH HALL 104

WATTLEWORTH HALL 108
TBA

TBA

WATTLEWORTH HALL 115
WATTLEWORTH HALL 115
WEST RICHLAND CENTER 10
WEST RICHLAND CENTER 10

WATTLEWORTH HALL 109

WATTLEWORTH HALL 217
WATTLEWORTH HALL 217

* |Al General Education Core Curriculum Course

INSTRUCTOR 1Al

KENDALL

YOUNG
YOUNG

BARNES

WHITE
MCCORMICK

STREMME

MCDONALD *

COLEMAN

RAUCH
RAUCH
BURNETT
BURNETT

SINGLETON *

HUSTAD

FEES

$15.00

$50.00

Wednesday, July 24, 2024
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CRN COURSE SECT SchType TITLE
NURSING
12863 NUR 1203 521 C CLINICAL NURSING (5/20-6/28)
Cc
12865 NUR 1204 520 H NURSING CONSTRUCTS
12864 NUR 1206 520 L PRACTICAL NURSE REVIEW COURSE (5/20-7/1
L
12866 NUR 1207 520 H FUNDAMENTALS NURSING SKILLS (5/20-7/19)
12866 NUR 1207 520 H FUNDAMENTALS NURSING SKILLS (5/20-7/19)
ONLINE
12127 ABE 0710 406 W  ADULT BASIC EDUCATION I (7/8-8/13)
12733 ABE 0710 405 W  ADULT BASIC EDUCATION I (7/8-8/13)
12123 ABE 0713 405 W  ADULT BASIC EDUCATION Il (5/13-6/28)
12621 ABE 0714 402 W  BASIC DEVELOPMENTAL READING (5/13-6/28)
12739 ABE 0714 403 W  BASIC DEVELOPMENTAL READING (7/8-8/13)
13098 ABE 0714 400 L BASIC DEVELOPMENTAL READING (7/8-8/13)
13099 ABE 0714 404 W  BASIC DEVELOPMENTAL READING (7/8-8/13)
13122 ABE 0726 400 W  PRE-GED SKILLS: ENGLISH (7/8-8/13)
12124 ABE 0742 40C W  ABE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (5/13-6/28)
12128 ABE 0742 40D W  ABE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (7/8-8/13)
12622 ABE 0742 40A W  ABE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (5/13-6/28)
12734 ABE 0742 40B W  ABE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (7/8-8/13)
11362 ACC 1202 2WO W  QUICKBOOKS | (6/3-6/28)
11363 ACC 1203 2WO W  QUICKBOOKS Il (7/1-7/30)
10311 ACC 2101 2WO W  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
10103 ART 1181 3WO W  ART HISTORY |
12997 ASE 0801 401 L GED READING SKILLS I (5/13-6/28)
12129 ASE 0803 406 W GED TEST PREPARATION | (7/8-8/13)
12735 ASE 0803 405 W  GED TEST PREPARATION [ (7/8-8/13)
12125 ASE 0804 406 W  GED TEST PREPARATION II (5/13-6/28)
12581 ASE 0804 405 W  GED TEST PREPARATION II (5/13-6/28)
13124 ASE 0808 400 W  GED MATH SKILLS | (7/8-8/13)
13121 ASE 0810 402 W  GED ENGLISH SKILLS | (7/8-8/13)
12126 ASE 0842 40C W  ASE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (5/13-6/28)

CR DAYS

6 MF
TWR

3

1
TWR

2

2

P NN W N WWw W w A NN PREP P P P NDNMNDNDNDNDNDND®OOwW W

MEET TIME

8:00 AM -
6:00 AM -
8:00 AM -
TBA
7:30 AM -
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

LOCATION

WATTLEWORTH HALL 217
WATTLEWORTH HALL 217
WATTLEWORTH HALL 213
WATTLEWORTH HALL 217
TBA

WATTLEWORTH HALL 213
WATTLEWORTH HALL 217

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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INSTRUCTOR

HUSTAD

WILLIAMS
HUSTAD

HUSTAD
HUSTAD

METZ
ALLEN
METZ
ALLEN
ALLEN
STAFF
METZ
METZ
METZ
METZ
ALLEN
ALLEN
KENDALL
KENDALL
URFER
CONN
METZ
METZ
ALLEN
METZ
ALLEN
METZ
METZ
METZ

IAl  FEES

$50.00

$50.00
$300.00

$20.00
$20.00

Wednesday, July 24, 2024



CRN

COURSE

ONLINE

12130
12582
12736
10968
11060
13006
10319
10031
12875
10324
11563
12919
10021
10327
12466
12958
10985
12978
10022
12943
10334
12935
10322
12410
11488
10337
10338
12065
12890
10992
11151
10349

ASE
ASE
ASE
BMG
BUS
BUS
BUS
CHM
CHM
DAP
ECD
ECD
ECN
ECN
EDU
EDU
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
GEG
GEG
GEG
GEL
GEN
HEA
HEC
HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS

0842
0842
0842
2103
1101
1633
2101
1120
1124
1201
1101
1221
2101
2102
1107
1613
1111
1111
1121
1121
1212
1102
1103
1104
1110
2297
1225
1101
1112
1121
2102
2103
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SECT SchType TITLE

40D W  ASE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (7/8-8/13)
40A W  ASE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (5/13-6/28)
40B W  ASE CAREER PATHWAYS BRIDGE (7/8-8/13)
3W0 W  BUSINESS STATISTICS (6/3-7/16)

4W0 W INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS

4W0 W  CERTIFIED LOGISTICS ASSOCIATE (6/3-7/12)
2W0 W  BUSINESS LAW 1

3WO W  INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY

3W0 W  ELEM ORGANIC & BIOCHEMISTRY

2W0 W  BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS

3WO0 W  INTRO TO EARLY CHILDHOOD ED

3WO0 W  HEADS UP READING!

1WO W  PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

2W0 W  PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS

4WO0 W HEALTH

4W0 W  BLOOMS TAXONOMY BEST PRACTICES (6/3-7/
2WO0W  COMPOSITION |

3WO0 W  COMPOSITION I (6/3-7/16)

1IWOW  COMPOSITION & ANALYSIS

3W1W COMPOSITION & ANALYSIS

2W0 W  TECHNICAL WRITING

1IWOW  WORLD GEOGRAPHY

1IWO W  INTRODUCTORY METEOROLOGY

1IWOW  INTRODUCTORY METEOROLOGY LAB
4W0 W  GENERAL GEOLOGY

2W0 W EMPLOYMENT SKILLS

1IWO0 W  INTRO TO MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY

4WO0 W NUTRITION

2WO0 W  WESTERN CIV AFTER 1600 AD

3W0 W  WORLD HISTORY SINCE 1500

2W0 W  U.S. HISTORY SINCE 1877

2W0 W  ILLINOIS HISTORY (6/3-6/28)

CR DAYS

W W W W W W w wPEr W W W wWwwwoweEPEowwwowwwouaaouawnNw WP PP

MEET TIME

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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LOCATION INSTRUCTOR

METZ
ALLEN
ALLEN
BROWN
RESOR
SWINSON
URFER
BRUCK
BRUCK
BENNETT
CADWALADER
KING
MAYHALL
KENDALL
FIEBER
BRUCK
PAYNE
ZIMMERMAN
YORK
BRAMLET
BENNETT
BOYCE
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
HNETKOVSKY
KENDALL
MAYHALL
FIEBER
DENTON
MCMURRAY
DENTON
DENTON

1Al

*

*

*

FEES

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

Wednesday, July 24, 2024
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CRN COURSE SECT SchType TITLE CR DAYS MEET TIME LOCATION INSTRUCTOR
ONLINE

12408 HUM 2161 1IWO W  FORGING THE AMERICAN CHARACTER 3 TBA TBA ALEXANDER
13004 INM 1214 2WO W  CPT MANUFACTURING PROCESS (5/27-7/19) 3 TBA TBA CARTNAL
13011 INM 1214 2W1 W  CPT MANUFACTURING PROCESS (5/27-7/19) 3 TBA TBA CARTNAL
10486 INM 1221 2WO W  INTRO TO HVACR 2 TBA TBA YOUNG

11121 LIT 2101 2WO W  INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 3 TBA TBA PAYNE

10155 LSC 1101 1IWO W  GENERAL BIOLOGY | 4 TBA TBA BROWN
12037 LSC 1106 2WO W  INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGY 4 TBA TBA SHORT

10156 LSC 2110 4WO W  GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 4 TBA TBA HNETKOVSKY
12944 LSC 2110 4W1 W  GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 4 TBA TBA HNETKOVSKY
10157 LSC 2111 4WOW  HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY | 4 TBA TBA HNETKOVSKY
10159 LSC 2112 4WOW  HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4 TBA TBA HNETKOVSKY
13007 LSC 2112 4W1 W  HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY lI 4 TBA TBA HNETKOVSKY
10353 MED 2209 2WO W  ADVANCED CODING 4 TBA TBA KRAGER
10354 MED 2211 2WO W  CERTIFICATION PREP 1 TBA TBA MAYHALL
10356 MED 2298 2WO0 W  CODING PRACTICUM 3 TBA TBA GULLETT
10970 MTH 1102 2WO W  COLLEGE ALGEBRA 4 TBA TBA BOHNHOFF
10972 MTH 1104 2WO W  QUANTITATIVE REASONING 3 TBA TBA BOHNHOFF
10974 MTH 1131 1IWO W  INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS 3 TBA TBA SCHUCKER
10975 MTH 1171 3WOW  CALC. & ANALYTIC GEOMETRY | (6/3-7/16) 5 TBA TBA BROWN
12938 MTH 1172 3WO W  CALC. & ANALYTIC GEOMETRY Il (6/3-7/16) 5 TBA TBA BROWN
10129 MTH 1201 1IWO W  TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS 4 TBA TBA MATTHEWS
10977 MTH 2173 3WO W  CALC. & ANALYTIC GEOMETRY Il (6/3-7/16) 4 TBA TBA BROWN
10308 MUS 1101 2WO W  MUSIC APPRECIATION 3 TBA TBA PITTMAN
12850 MUS 1102 1IWO W  HISTORY OF AMERICAN MUSIC 3 TBA TBA MCCARTY
12986 MUS 1103 4WO W  MUSIC IN MULTICULTURAL AMERICA 3 TBA TBA SINGLETON
12429 MUS 1104 2WOW  WORLD MUSIC 3 TBA TBA BAKER

10307 PEG 1137 2WO W  FIRST AID & SAFETY EDUCATION 3 TBA TBA BARBEE
12463 PHI 1111 3WO W  INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 3 TBA TBA MCMURRAY
10010 PHI 2101 3WO W  INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS 3 TBA TBA MCMURRAY
10255 PHY 1120 3WOW  PHYSICS|| 5 TBA TBA KING

10256 PHY 2110 3WO W  GENERAL PHYSICS | 5 TBA TBA KING

10304 PLS 2101 1IWOW  GOVERNMENT OF THE U.S. 3 TBA TBA ALEXANDER

1Al

*

*

FEES

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

* |Al General Education Core Curriculum Course Wednesday, July 24, 2024
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CRN COURSE SECT SchType TITLE CR DAYS MEET TIME

ONLINE

12872 PSC 1111 2WO W  INTRODUCTION TO ASTRONOMY 3 TBA

10302 PSY 1101 2WO W  GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY | 3 TBA

12961 PSY 1101 2W1 W  GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY I 3 TBA

12984 PSY 1101 100 W  GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY | 3 TBA

10301 PSY 2109 2WOW  HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT 3 TBA

10144 SOC 2101 1IWO W  PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY 3 TBA

12983 SOC 2101 100 W  PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY 3 TBA

12889 SOC 2102 2WO W  SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND TRENDS (7/1-7/30) 3 TBA

11199 SPE 1101 2WO W  FUND. OF EFFECTIVE SPEAKING 3 TBA

12942 SPE 1101 2W1 W  FUND. OF EFFECTIVE SPEAKING 3 TBA

12979 SPE 1101 100 W  FUND. OF EFFECTIVE SPEAKING 3 TBA

11368 SPM 1111 1IWOW  SPORTS AND SOCIETY 3 TBA

10160 SPN 1111 4WO W  ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 4 TBA

10161 SPN 1121 4WOW  ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 4 TBA

RADIOGRAPHY

12871 RAD 1211 520 L RADIOGRAPHY ORIENTATION (7/10-7/10) 0.5 w 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

12873 RAD 1212 520 L RAD CLINICAL ORIENTATION (7/17-7/17) 0.5 w 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

12874 RAD 1219 520 L RADIOGRAPHIC SECTIONAL ANATOMY (5/13-5/ 2 MTWR  8:00 AM - 11:50 AM

10513 RAD 1236 520 B APPLIED CLINICAL RADIOLOGY llI 2 MTWR 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

SCIENCE-SEE IAI NOTES

12971 CHM 1132 200 H GENERAL CHEMISTRY I 5 T 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
H R 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

10492 LSC 1101 200 C GENERAL BIOLOGY | 4 MTWR  8:00 AM - 10:15 AM

10494 LSC 2111 200 C HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY | 4 MTWR 1:00 PM- 3:15PM

10495 LSC 2112 200 C HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4 MTWR 10:30 AM - 12:45 PM

SOCIAL SCIENCE-SEE IAI NOTES

12859 PSY 1101 2HO H GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY | 3 TR 9:00 AM - 10:50 AM

11373 SOC 2101 2HO H PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY 3 TR 11:00 AM - 12:20 PM

WELDING

12415 WEL 1206 230 C SPECIAL PROJECTS IN TIG WELD (5/13-5/31) 3 MTWRF 5:40PM- 9:15PM

LOCATION

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

WATTLEWORTH HALL 115
WATTLEWORTH HALL 115
WATTLEWORTH HALL 115
TBA

WATTLEWORTH HALL 103
WATTLEWORTH HALL 301
WATTLEWORTH HALL 303
WATTLEWORTH HALL 211
WATTLEWORTH HALL 211

WATTLEWORTH HALL 109
WATTLEWORTH HALL 109

WEST RICHLAND CENTER 111

* |Al General Education Core Curriculum Course

INSTRUCTOR IAl  FEES
MASON *

HORTIN *

HORTIN *
THORSEN *

HORTIN *
THORSEN *

QUICK *

DENTON *
MCDONALD *
MCDONALD *
ROBINSON-RICKMA *
BROWNING

CURRIE

CURRIE

RAUCH

OCHS

RAUCH

OCHS $140.00
LINEBERRY $10.00
SHORT *  $10.00
MATHEWS $10.00
MATHEWS $10.00
THORSEN *

DENTON *

FISHER $75.00

Wednesday, July 24, 2024



